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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

GIG-Cup Schiiler (A) Berlin

Platz NAME Vorname Verein
1 KRAUTER Karoline BLAU-WEIR KLEINMACHN
2 FINKENSTAEDT Antonia FC GRUNEWALD
3 HALBHERR Anne-Sophie SC BERLIN
4 SEMPER Nelly SC BERLIN
5 STOLTE Caitlin FC BERLIN SUDWEST
6 HAASE Leah FC BERLIN SUDWEST
7 BULLAND Anne Sophie FC BERLIN SUDWEST
8 EISNER Marina SC BERLIN
9 KANNENBERG Mia FG SCHWERIN
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LEWIN Martha Elisabeth

SVA ORANIENBURG
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JUNG Julina Mathilde
KUHLMANN Ariadne

FG ROTATION BERLIN
BERLINER FC

Jahrgang

9/1/2004
12/3/2004
9/11/2004
25/3/2004
11/3/2004
27/4/2004

12/7/2004

3/3/2004
17/4/2004
11/3/2004

28/9/2004
9/10/2004



